4080 Pike Lane n Concord, CA  94520 n Tel (925) 827-9010 n Fax (925) 827-9023 n PIsales@pacificinstruments.com
2017-01-20
Model 6120 is a two-channel, fully automated, high bandwidth,
signal conditioning amplifier and filter with dual inputs. The bridge
input has voltage and current excitation, automatic balance, shunt
calibration and programmable configuration for ¼, ½ and full bridge
transducers. The AC-coupled auxiliary input is for ICP/IEPE, dynamic
strain and other voltage output transducers.

pin Type D. Type D mates supplied.
Temperature ..........0°C to +50°C operating.
ORDERING INFORMATION
6120-PF4-BE8 ..........................2-Ch Strain-Bridge-IEPE, 50kHz,
4-Freq, 8-Pole Bessel
6120-PF4/10K-BE4....................2-Ch Strain-Bridge-IEPE, 50kHz,
4-Pole PF 4Hz-10kHz Bessel
6120HF-PF4-BE8......................2-Ch Strain-Bridge-IEPE, 100kHz,
4-Freq, 8-Pole Bessel
6120HF-PF10/20K-BE4.............2-Ch Strain-Bridge-IEPE, 100kHz,
4-Pole PF 10Hz- 20kHz Bessel
6120-S4....................................4-Step Shunt Calibration Plug-In
Resistor Card (no resistors).
SPECIFICATIONS